
2021 NORTHEAST LITTLE LEAGUE MAJOR LEAGUE SCHEDULE Rev. 4/20/21
Team # Team Name Manager Cell Phone Email Brandle 989-205-0694 FNWLL #1 #1 NELL #1 #5

1 Servinski Sod Seth Freed 989-513-7279 sethf@corriganoil.com Diegel 989-898-1775 FNWLL #2 #2 NELL #2 #6
2 Feeny Mike Worsley 989-513-0802 worsm6@hotmail.com Doughty 989-980-9396 FNWLL #3 #3 NELL #3 #7
3 WM Chad Gallihugh 989-708-9169 cgallihugh77@gmail.com Smit 989-832-3055 FNWLL #4 #4 BC BC

BC Bullock Creek Eric Bass 989-615-7688 ericbass7955@yahoo.com Opening Day

2021 Date Day Time (Dia #1) NELL Dia #1 NELL Dia #2 Time (Dia #2) Sturgeon Middle FNWLL Time Dietz Major FNWLL
27-Apr Tues 6:15 2v1 3VBC <---- 6:15
28-Apr Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
29-Apr Thurs 6:00 1v3 BCv2 <---- 6:00
30-Apr Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
1-May Sat
2-May Sun
3-May Mon 6:00 <---- 6:00
4-May Tues 6:00 2v3 BCv1 <---- 6:00
5-May Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
6-May Thurs 6:00 6v2 7vBC <---- 6:00 1v5 6:00pm 3v4 6:00pm

7-May Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
8-May Sat
9-May Sun
10-May Mon 6:00 <---- 6:00
11-May Tue 6:00 3vBC 2v1 <---- 6:00
12-May Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
13-May Thu 6:00 5v4 6vBC <---- 6:00 3v7 6:00pm 1v2 6:00pm

14-May Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
15-May Sat
16-May Sun
17-May Mon 6:00 <---- 6:00
18-May Tue 6:00 BCv2 1v3 <---- 6:00
19-May Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
20-May Thu 6:00 7v1 5vBC <---- 6:00 2v6 6:00pm 4v3 6:00pm

21-May Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
22-May Sat
23-May Sun
24-May Mon 6:00 <---- 6:00
25-May Tue 6:00 1vBC 3v2 <---- 6:00
26-May Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
27-May Thu 6:00 1v2 BCv3 <---- 6:00
28-May Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
29-May Sat
30-May Sun
31-May Mon
1-Jun Tue 6:00 3v1 2vBC <---- 6:00
2-Jun Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00
3-Jun Thu 6:00 2v3 BCv1 <---- 6:00
4-Jun Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
5-Jun Sat
6-Jun Sun
7-Jun Mon 6:00 <---- 6:00 *This week is tentatively reserved for League or City Championships

8-Jun Tue 6:00 <---- 6:00
9-Jun Wed 6:00 <---- 6:00

10-Jun Thu 6:00 <---- 6:00
11-Jun Fri 6:00 <---- 6:00
12-Jun Sat
13-Jun Sun

Comments - Protocols 

1.  Home team is listed FIRST in game schedule
2.  Home team to prepare field
3.  Home team occupies 3rd. Base dugout
4. Visiting team occupies 1st Base Dugout
5. Home team has use of the entire field until 15 minutes before game time
6. Visiting team has use of one batting cage until 15 minutes before the game. 
 (Diamond 1 Visitors use South cage, Dia. 2 visitors use North cage)  
7. Visiting team has the entire field for 10 minutes starting 15 minutes before game.
8. Game starts at scheduled time.

(Second part of schedule - for double headers on Dia. 1/2)
1. Keep first game moving - no delays, game must end by 6:55
2. First Game Players must immediately exit the dugout and field so
 second game teams can get ready to play.  Please do not have. 
aftergame team meetings on the field.
3. Second game must start by 7PM, no second game warm ups on field
4. If second game teams both want to use a batting cage before the game, the 
Home team  uses the South cage, the visiting team uses the North cage.
5. Second game starting pitchers may warm up in Dia. 1/2 bullpens before.
the first game ends unless they are in use.
6. Umpires will stop games if light conditions create safety problems.
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